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Column 1 

Name 

Routley, Alan Jack, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rowe, Brian John, M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rowe, Clive Bruce, M.N.Z.I.E. . . 

Rowe, Douglas Hamilton, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rowland, Victor Alexander, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rowley, Noel, M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E. . . 

Rowntree, John Burgess, B.E., B.SC., F.I.C.E., M.A.S.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Royds, Harold George, F.1.c.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Rumball, Edward Ian, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rushton, John Stuart, B.sc., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rushton, George, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rushworth, Peter, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Russell, Arthur Percy, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Russell, Norman Oliver, M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Russell, Robert Angus Hamilton, B.SC., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.R.S.E. 
Russell, Terence, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.C.E ... 
Russell, Trevor Herbert, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Russell, William Ernest, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rutherfurd, William Gordon, B.E., M.I.E.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Rutledge, Peter Donald, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ryan, Raymond Stanley, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rykers, Neville Leslie, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ryland, Denys, A.F.N.Z.I.M., M.N.Z.I.E. 
St. George, Louis Eric, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Salmon, Charles Winston, M.I.E.R.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.R.E.E. 

Salmon, Kenneth James, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandelin, Eric Gordon, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sanders, Cedric Malcolm, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sanders, Donald Montague, A.M.I.E.(AUST.), A.S.T.C., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sanders, Guy Priestly, M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sanders, Neville, M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.E.E.E. 
Sanderson, Gerald Dale, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandford, Jack Charles, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandford, Kenneth William, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandlant, Peter Walker, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sandle, John Rayner, B.SC., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sands, George Keith, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sang, Robert, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sansom, Ernest Patrick, B'.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sargent, Murray Reid, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sauerland, Willi Nicolaas, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Saunders, James Ernest, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Saunders, MacRowan, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Savage, Lawrence Theodore, B.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Scantlebury, Lester Deryk Bernard, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schaake, Albertus Georg, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schmidli, Heinrich, DIP.ING.(SWITZERLAND), E.T.H., S.I.A., M.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schofield, Martin, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schon, Paul William, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schuitemaker, Antoon Gerrit, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schultz, Edward Arthur, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schwabe, Lawrence Paul, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schwed, Stefan, M.SC., M.I.C.E ... 
Scollay, Charles Ian Chalmers, B.SC., B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scoones, Stewart Magnus, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott, Bruce Hamilton, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott, Donald Lindsay, B.E., B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott, Kerry Owen, B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott, Russell Keith, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Scott, Tasman Huia, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott, Walter Alan, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scott-Hill, Alastair Bruce, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Scoular, Peter Gray, B.E., F.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E., F.A.s.c.E. 
Scrivener, John Coleman, B.SC., PH.D., M.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Seagar, Neil, M.1.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Searchfield, Gary Thomas, M.r:c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Searle, George, M.sc., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Sedcole, James Roger, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.c.E. 
Seear, Leonard James, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Seed, Thomas James, PH.D., M.sc., M.I.E.R.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Selby, John Edward, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Seldon, Frederick William, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.I.MECH.E. 

Selles, Albertus Hendrikus, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sellman, John, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Semke, Henry, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Senior, Edward, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.E.T., A.M.I.H.E. 
Sewell, David William Storey, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sewell, John Morris Ferguson, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sew Hoy, Kang, B.E., A.M.I.H.V.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Seymour, Gerald Robert, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.C.E. 

Column 2 

Address 

62 Kohimarama Road, Auckland .. 
139A Long Drive, St. Heliers, Auckland 
Worley, Downey, Muir and Associates, 100 Anzac 

Avenue, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
District Engineer, C.P.O., Hamilton 
Brickell, Moss, Rankine and Hill, P.O. Box 2842, Well-

ington 
Steven and Fitzmaurice, P.O. Box 28-067, Auckland 5 
P.O. Box 870, Christchurch 
Care of Engineer's Office, C.P.O., Christchurch 
14 Dunorling Street, Alexandra .. 
11 Bolton Street, Blockhouse Bay, Auckland 
N.Z. Post Office, Wellington 
158 The Terrace, Wellington 
15 Matai Street, Lower Hutt .. 
80 Norwood Road, Bayswater, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
N.Z. Farmers' Fertiliser, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board, Christchurch 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland .. 
Avenue Building, 148 Greys Avenue, Auckland 
2 Gregory Place, Auckland 4 
24 Montgomery Avenue, Auckland 10 
National Audiology Centre, Health Department, Auck-

land 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Bruce-Smith and Chapman, Wellington 
Kerslake and Partners, Wellington 
5 Castor Bay Road, Takapuna .. 
King Country Electric Power Board, Taumaranui 
Ministry of Works, Wanganui 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch 
City Engineer's Office, Hamilton 
N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation, Christchurch 
N.Z. Post Office, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 122, Hastings .. 
P.O. Box 47, Gisborne 
P.O. Box 12096, Penrose, Auckland 
Auckland Regional Authority, Auckland 
Milne Construction Ltd., Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier 
R.N.Z.A.F., Woodbourne, Blenheim 
W. G. Morrison and Partners, Wellington 
City Engineer's Office, Christchurch 
21 Sundown Crescent, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 2317, Christchurch 

Ministry of Works, Turangi 
136 Miro Miro Road, Lower Hutt 
Gillman, Garry, Clapp, and Sayers, Hamilton 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
P.O. Box 22003, Otahuhu 
Ministry of Works, Tauranga 
Otago Polytechnic, Dunedin 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
City Engineer's Department, Christchurch 
Hawke's Bay County Council, Hastings 
4 Rangipoia Place, Turangi 
Bruce Henderson and Associates, P.O. Box 667, New 

Plymouth 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch .. 
Engineer~in-Chief's Office, Courtenay Place P.O., 

Wellington 
City Engineer, Christchurch 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
Harbour Board, Auckland .. 
Fletcher Construction Co. Ltd., Auckland 
N.Z. Post Office, Wellington 
P. C. Marks and Partners, Hamilton 
P.O. Box 1168, Christchurch 4 .. 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
N.Z. Industrial Gases Ltd., P.O. Box 30337, Lower 

Hutt 
Industrial Development Department, P.O. Box 1152, 

Christchurch 
City Engineer's Department, Hastings .. 
Waikato,Technical Institute, P.O. Box 982, Hamilton 
Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin 
Hampton Court, Federal Street, Auckland 
P.O. Box 168, Wanganui 
Care of Mainline-Dillingham, Auckland 
6 Ngaio Road, Kelburn . . . . 
Southland County Council Invercargill 

No. 56 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

24/1/63 
26/3/53 
28/9/65 

30/6/67 
1/7/68 

19/12/66 

4/5/45 
20/7/26 

11/12/64 
21/12/66 

28/8/35 
25/11/68 
26/6/52 

2/5/46 
13/2/46 
1/8/61 

21/10/49 
30/9/68 

16/10/36 
8/4/59 

25/3/65 
28/7/54 
28/6/67 
25/5/62 

12/12/62 

29/11/54 
1/9/48 

25/6/68 
11/12/64 
15/12/58 
25/11/59 
22/6/59 
23/2/50 
13/2/46 
6/8/62 

11/4/49 
24/11/58 
25/11/68 

14/7/66 
24/4/56 
23/3/67 
26/3/56 
28/6/68 
26/3/56 
2/5/52 

11/12/64 
25/11/55 

14/12/65 
17/3/61 

14/12/64 
2/12/47 

1/4/53 
11/3/64 
24/8/53 

26/11/56 
5/12/62 

22/12/60 
26/3/63 

19/12/66 

24/3/53 
7/12/49 
9/12/65 

4/9/50 
6/12/63 
2/5/50 

8/10/62 
30/5/46 

22/12/60 
2/12/58 
11/3/64 
4/3/68 

31/7/57 

22/12/64 
14/12/64 

4/8/59 
23/11/53 
22/11/63 
9/12/66 
29/6/65 
22/7/65 


